
Date Time Conference Location Presenter(s)
Thursday, September 3, 2020 8:00 AM Speaker Conference WebEx Dr. Devin Amin, SIU
Thursday, September 10, 2020 8:00 AM Stroke WebEx Dr. Sajjad Mueed
Thursday, September 17, 2020 8:00 AM M&M WebEx Ibrahim/Showraki
Thursday, September 24, 2020 8:00 AM CPC WebEx Gao/Ala/Farooqi
Thursday, October 1, 2020 8:00 AM M&M WebEx Ibrahim/Battley
Thursday, October 8, 2020 8:00 AM Stroke WebEx Dr. Hesham Allam
Thursday, October 15, 2020 8:00 AM Speaker Conference WebEx Dr. Jeffrey Cozzens, SIU
Thursday, October 22, 2020 8:00 AM Speaker Conference WebEx Emmanual Akano-NIH
Thursday, October 29, 2020 8:00 AM M&M WebEx Kohli/Tarabichi
Thursday, November 5, 2020 8:00 AM Speaker Conference WebEx Dr. Jordan Sestak
Thursday, November 12, 2020 8:00 AM M&M WebEx Thaliath/Sykora
Thursday, November 19, 2020 8:00 AM Speaker Conference WebEx Brian Mailey-SIU Plastics
Thursday, November 26, 2020 8:00 AM School Closed - No Conference  
Thursday, December 3, 2020 8:00 AM Stroke WebEx Dr. Jeremy Kulacz
Thursday, December 10, 2020 8:00 AM CPC WebEx Gao/Al Sawaf/Kohli
Thursday, December 17, 2020 8:00 AM Speaker Conference WebEx Dr. Amber Fifer
Thursday, December 24, 2020  School Closed - No Conference  
Thursday, December 31, 2020  School Closed - No Conference  
Thursday, January 7, 2021 8:00 AM M&M WebEx Abbas/Thaliath
Thursday, January 14, 2021 8:00 AM Speaker Conference WebEx Casey Muehle, MD-NIR
Thursday, January 21, 2021 8:00 AM Speaker Conference WebEx Dr. Tom Ala
Thursday, January 28, 2021 8:00 AM CPC WebEx Gao/Gilchrist/Abbas
Thursday, February 4, 2021 8:00 AM M&M WebEx Tarabichi/Showraki
Thursday, February 11, 2021 8:00 AM Stroke WebEx Dr. Bilal Butt
Thursday, February 18, 2021 8:00 AM Speaker Conference WebEx Cenik, MD-SIU Psych
Thursday, February 25, 2021 8:00 AM CPC WebEx Gao/Elble/Ibrahim
Thursday, March 4, 2021 8:00 AM M&M WebEx Kohli/Farooqi
Thursday, March 11, 2021 8:00 AM Stroke WebEx Dr. Sajjad Mueed
Thursday, March 18, 2021 8:00 AM Speaker Conference WebEx Dr. Louis Graham
Thursday, March 25, 2021 8:00 AM CPC WebEx Gao/El Kouzi/Battley
Thursday, April 1, 2021 8:00 AM M&M WebEx Sykora/Abbas
Thursday, April 8, 2021 8:00 AM Stroke WebEx Dr. Jeremy Kulacz
Thursday, April 15, 2021 8:00 AM Speaker Conference WebEx Nitin Patel, MD-SIU Peds Neurology
Thursday, April 22, 2021 8:00 AM AAN Conference-San Francisco, CA - No Conference
Thursday, April 29, 2021 8:00 AM M&M WebEx Farooqi/Ibrahim
Thursday, May 6, 2021 8:00 AM Case Presentation Conference WebEx Ibrahim/Abbas/Tarabichi/Kohli
Thursday, May 13, 2021 8:00 AM Speaker Conference WebEx Dr. Ahmad El Kouzi
Thursday, May 20, 2021 8:00 AM M&M WebEx Battley/Thaliath
Thursday, May 27, 2021 8:00 AM Stroke WebEx Dr. Bilal Butt
Thursday, June 3, 2021 8:00AM CPC WebEx Gao/Dial/Sykora
Thursday, June 10, 2021 8:00AM Speaker Conference WebEx Dr. Abdullah Al Sawaf
Thursday, June 17, 2021 8:00AM M&M WebEx Tarabichi/Showraki
Thursday, June 24, 2021 8:00AM Speaker Conference WebEx Dr. James Gilchrist
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